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0,80 m
21 de Julio de 2019

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2)

(A Dos fases)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CALIFORNIA DE
VALGRANDE
ENOL / LOMBA 11 / 2010 /
FEMALE / NEGRA /
ASTURCON

WILLI KILI
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
MALE / CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

IROQUIS DES
HAYETTES
SGHERIF D'ELLE / A
GAZELLE D'ELLE / 1996 /
MALE / CASTANA / SF

JERRY D'AMAIN
CROCODILE MAHOUD /
UTILA CANDOLLE / 1997 /
GELDING / BAYO / SF

DUNA SIM 435
NARAM-SIM / IMPA 435 /
2003 / FEMALE / TORDA /

PRA.

BECKAM
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
MALE / PIO / NONE

EL ESTUDIANTE
NONE / NONE / 2005 /

L.A.C.

114228

84276

9412

AS4431

44589

154917

123874

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

NOVAL LAMAS,
Corina
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / Y.VALGRANDE

BORHO GIRON,
Eugenia
THOMAS ENDRES /
NONE

MENENDEZ
MENENDEZ, Claudia
MARIA MENENDEZ
SANCHEZ / NONE

GUTIERREZ GARCIA,
Raquel
FRANCISCO MANUEL
GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ
/ CAROLINE DE
MARESCHAL

RODRIGUEZ
SUAREZ, Iria
ESCUELA EQUITACION Y
EQUINOTERAPIA ABRAIN
/ NONE

FERNANDEZ DIAZ,
Carlota
PILAR BARTOLOME
PORRO / NONE

PEREZ ARIAS,
Alejandra

L.D.N.

223016

246344

150000

207661

131332

AS6570

204750

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

EL ForciN

CSN3*- 19 al 21 julio 2019

Pista / Arena: None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

www.secretariasecuestres.com

None



A
9

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MALE / BAYO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

8 RENO
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
MALE / CASTANA / CRUZ

9 BUEU
TOUCH DREAM / ENEIDA X
E SPOIR / 2001 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

10 CARETA
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CRUZ
11 TROUBADOUR VAN
BREDA

DOUBLE ESPOIR /
PAULOVA DES MALAIS X
REMONDO / 2007 / MALE /
ALAZANA / SF

12 PONGO DE BELUCHI
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
GELDING / APALOUSSA /
APPALOOSA

13 EXAMELA
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA /
ARABE

L.A.C.

AS4663

78111

AS4793

AS4389

133000

134262

A

EL ForciN

CSN3*- 19 al 21 julio 2019

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALVARO MARTINEZ
IZAGUIRRE / NONE

PARRA LLANEZA,
Laura
NONE / NONE

LOSEFF PEPPER, Julia

PILAR MANESCAU
MARTIN / FERNANDO
BECEIRO GOMEZ

SUAREZ ALONSO,
Andrea
NONE / NONE

ALONSO PEREZ,
Carla
JUAN RAMON HERRERO
ALVAREZ / IGNACIO
RECONDO

NIETO VELA, Lola
LAURA CARBALLO NOVO
/ NONE

GARCIA GONZALEZ,
Inés
RUTH BAQUERO CUEVAS
/ NONE

L.D.N.

60650

228797

AS7496

254462

222472

223032

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

www.secretariasecuestres.com
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